DS-G240128A 240X128 DOTS GRAPHICS MODULE PAGE: 1 OF15
                   SPECIFICATIONS   FOR
             LCD  MODULE
DS-G240128A-BTSSWE-YAA
                    PIXELS: 240 X 128 DOTS
                    OUTLINE DIMENSION: 144.0 X 104.0 MM
                    VIEWING AREA: 114.0 X 64.0 MM
                    DOT SIZE: 0.40 X 0.40 MM

DS-G240128A 240X128 DOTS GRAPHICS MODULE PAGE: 2 OF15
                               CONTENTS
■ LCD MODULE NUMBERING SYSTEM
■ PHYSICAL DATA
■ EXTERNAL DIMENSIONS
■ CIRCUIT BLOCK DIAGRAM
■ ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
■ ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
■ BACKLIGHT CHARACTERISTICS
■ ELECTRO-OPTICAL CHARACTERISTICS
■ DIAPPLAY CONTROL INSTRUCTION
■ INSPECTION STANDARDS
■ PRECAUTIONS IN USING LCM
PDF created with pdfFactory Pro trial version www.pdffactory.com
DS-G240128A 240X128 DOTS GRAPHICS MODULE PAGE: 3 OF15
■ LCD MODULE NUMBERING SYSTEM
DS-G240128A-＿ ＿ ＿ ＿ ＿ ＿ -＿ ＿ ＿
                      ①   ②  ③   ④  ⑤  ⑥    ⑦   ⑧  ⑨
DS      DISTAR TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
G       GRAPHIC TYPE
240128  SERIALS NUMBER FOR SM   240 COLUMNS Vs. 128 ROWS
A       VERSION OF PCB
N0 Remark Code Value Description
Y STN yellow/green type LCD
B STN blue type LCD
G STN gray type LCD
F FSTN positive type LCD
N FSTN negative type LCD
P TN positive type LCD
① LCD Type
E TN negative type LCD
R Reflective type
F Transflective type
② Polarizer Type
T Transmissive type
S Six o’clock ③ Viewing Angel
T Twelve o’clock
N Without backlight
E EL backlight
C CCFL backlight
D Bottom LED backlight
④ Backlight Type
S Side LED backlight
N Without backlight
Y Yellow/green
W White
G Green
B Blue
A Amber
⑤ Backlight Colour
0 Orange
N Normal
E Extended
⑥ LCM Temperature
Type
S Super extended
N Without ⑦ DC-DC Converter
Circuit Y With
A 5.0V ⑧ Power Supply For
Logic B 3.3V
A 5.0V
B 4.2V
⑨ Power Supply For
Backlight
C 3.3V
PDF created with pdfFactory Pro trial version www.pdffactory.com
DS-G240128A 240X128 DOTS GRAPHICS MODULE PAGE: 4 OF15
  ■ PHYSICAL DATA
Item Content Unit
LCD type Blue STN,negative,transmissive ---
LCD duty 1/128 ---
LCD bias 1/12 ---
Viewing direction 6 o’clock
Module size 144.0 x 104.0 x 13.0 (max) mm
Viewing area 114.0 x 64.0 mm
Number of dots 240 x 128 dots
Dot size 0.40 x 0.40 mm
Dot pitch 0.45 x 0.45 mm
Backlight type Side LED backlight ---
Colour of backlight White ---
MCU Interface INTEL8080 ---
Driver IC T6963C ---
■ EXTERNAL DIMENSIONS
PDF created with pdfFactory Pro trial version www.pdffactory.com